
Academic Calendar of the session 2023-24
(01-07-2023 to 30-06-2024)

Ramthakur College, Agartala (AISHE Code: C-9598)



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

JULY-2023

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-07-2023 Sat Class begins (odd semesters) Y (1) Y (1) N
02-07-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
03-07-2023 Mon Admission in first semester begins Y (2) N N
04-07-2023 Tue Y (3) Y (2) N
05-07-2023 Wed Y (4) Y (3) N
06-07-2023 Thu Y (5) Y (4) N
07-07-2023 Fri Banomohatsav Y (6) Y (5) N
08-07-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (2)
09-07-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)
10-07-2023 Mon Y (7) Y (6) N

11-07-2023 Tue Ker Puja
Govt. Holiday N N Y (4)

12-07-2023 Wed Y (8) Y (7) N
13-07-2023 Thu Y (9) Y (8) N
14-07-2023 Fri Y (10) Y (9) N
15-07-2023 Sat Y (11) Y (10) N
16-07-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (5)
17-07-2023 Mon College Foundation Day Y (12) Y (11) N
18-07-2023 Tue Y (13) Y (12) N
19-07-2023 Wed Y (14) Y (13) N
20-07-2023 Thu Y (15) Y (14) N
21-07-2023 Fri Y (16) Y (15) N
22-07-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (6)
23-07-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)
24-07-2023 Mon Y (17) Y (16) N
25-07-2023 Tue Y (18) Y (17) N
26-07-2023 Wed Y (19) Y (18) N
27-07-2023 Thu Y (20) Y (19) N
28-07-2023 Fri Y (21) Y (20) N

29-07-2023 Sat Muharram
Govt. Holiday N N Y (8)

30-07-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (9)
31-07-2023 Mon Y (22) Y (21) N

TOTAL 22 21 9

Working Days: 22, Teaching Days: 21, Holidays: 9



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

AUGUST-2023

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-08-2023 Tue Y (1) Y (1) N
02-08-2023 Wed Y (2) Y (2) N
03-08-2023 Thu Y (3) Y (3) N
04-08-2023 Fri Y (4) Y (4) N
05-08-2023 Sat Y (5) Y (5) N
06-08-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
07-08-2023 Mon Y (6) Y (6) N
08-08-2023 Tue Y (7) Y (7) N
09-08-2023 Wed Y (8) Y (8) N
10-08-2023 Thu Y (9) Y (9) N
11-08-2023 Fri Y (10) Y (10) N
12-08-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (2)
13-08-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)
14-08-2023 Mon Y (11) Y (11) N

15-08-2023 Tue Independence Day
Govt. Holiday N N Y (4)

16-08-2023 Wed Y (12) Y (12) N
17-08-2023 Thu Y (13) Y (13) N
18-08-2023 Fri Y (14) Y (14) N

19-08-2023 Sat
Birth Anniversary of Maharaja Bir Bikram Manikya
Bahadur
Govt. Holiday

N N Y (5)

20-08-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (6)
21-08-2023 Mon Y (15) Y (15) N
22-08-2023 Tue Y (16) Y (16) N
23-08-2023 Wed Y (17) Y (17) N
24-08-2023 Thu Y (18) Y (18) N
25-08-2023 Fri Y (19) Y (19) N
26-08-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)
27-08-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (8)
28-08-2023 Mon Y (20) Y (20) N
29-08-2023 Tue National Sports Day Y (21) Y (21) N
30-08-2023 Wed Y (22) Y (22) N
31-08-2023 Thu Y (23) Y (23) N

TOTAL 23 23 8

Working Days: 23, Teaching Days: 23, Holidays: 8



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

SEPTEMBER-2023

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-09-2023 Fri Y (1) Y (1) N
02-09-2023 Sat Y (2) Y (2) N
03-09-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
04-09-2023 Mon Y (3) Y (3) N
05-09-2023 Tue Teachers Day Y (4) Y (4) N
06-09-2023 Wed Y (5) Y (5) N

07-09-2023 Thu Janmasthami
Govt. Holiday N N Y (2)

08-09-2023 Fri International Literacy Day Y (6) Y (6) N
09-09-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)
10-09-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (4)
11-09-2023 Mon Y (7) Y (7) N
12-09-2023 Tue Y (8) Y (8) N
13-09-2023 Wed Y (9) Y (9) N
14-09-2023 Thu Y (10) Y (10) N
15-09-2023 Fri Y (11) Y (11) N
16-09-2023 Sat World Ozone Day Y (12) Y (12) N
17-09-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (5)
18-09-2023 Mon Y (13) Y (13) N
19-09-2023 Tue Y (14) Y (14) N
20-09-2023 Wed Y (15) Y (15) N
21-09-2023 Thu Y (16) Y (16) N
22-09-2023 Fri Y (17) Y (17) N
23-09-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (6)

24-09-2023 Sun NSS Day
Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)

25-09-2023 Mon Y (18) Y (18) N
26-09-2023 Tue Birthday of Pandit Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar Y (19) Y (19) N
27-09-2023 Wed Y (20) Y (20) N

28-09-2023 Thu Birthday of Prophet Md
Govt. Holiday N N Y (8)

29-09-2023 Fri Y (21) Y (21) N
30-09-2023 Sat Y (22) Y (22) N

TOTAL 22 22 8

Working Days: 22, Teaching Days: 22, Holidays: 8



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

OCTOBER-2023

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-10-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)

02-10-2023 Mon Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi
Govt. Holiday N N Y (2)

03-10-2023 Tue Y (1) Y (1) N
04-10-2023 Wed Freshers Welcome Y (2) N N
05-10-2023 Thu Y (3) Y (2) N
06-10-2023 Fri Y (4) Y (3) N
07-10-2023 Sat Y (5) Y (4) N
08-10-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)
09-10-2023 Mon Y (6) Y (5) N
10-10-2023 Tue Y (7) Y (6) N
11-10-2023 Wed Y (8) Y (7) N
12-10-2023 Thu Y (9) Y (8) N
13-10-2023 Fri Annual Sports Y (10) N N

14-10-2023 Sat Mahalaya
Weekly Holiday/Govt. Holiday N N Y (4)

15-10-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (5)
16-10-2023 Mon Y (11) Y (9) N
17-10-2023 Tue Y (12) Y (10) N
18-10-2023 Wed Y (13) Y (11) N
19-10-2023 Thu Y (14) Y (12) N
20-10-2023 Fri Y (15) Y (13) N
21-10-2023 Sat Puja vacation N N Y (6)
22-10-2023 Sun Puja vacation N N Y (7)
23-10-2023 Mon Puja vacation N N Y (8)
24-10-2023 Tue Puja vacation N N Y (9)
25-10-2023 Wed Puja vacation N N Y (10)
26-10-2023 Thu Puja vacation N N Y (11)
27-10-2023 Fri Puja vacation N N Y (12)
28-10-2023 Sat Puja vacation N N Y (13)
29-10-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (14)
30-10-2023 Mon Y (16) Y (14) N
31-10-2023 Tue Rastriya Ekta Divas Y (17) Y (15) N

TOTAL 17 15 14

Working Days: 17, Teaching Days: 15, Holidays: 14



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

NOVEMBER-2023

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-11-2023 Wed Y (1) Y (1) N
02-11-2023 Thu Sessional Exam (odd semesters) begins Y (2) N N
03-11-2023 Fri Y (3) Y (2) N
04-11-2023 Sat Y (4) Y (3) N
05-11-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
06-11-2023 Mon Y (5) Y (4) N
07-11-2023 Tue Y (6) Y (5) N
08-11-2023 Wed Y (7) Y (6) N
09-11-2023 Thu Y (8) Y (7) N
10-11-2023 Fri Y (9) Y (8) N
11-11-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (2)
12-11-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)

13-11-2023 Mon Kali Puja / Diwali
Govt. Holiday N N Y (4)

14-11-2023 Tue Y (10) Y (9) N
15-11-2023 Wed Y (11) Y (10) N
16-11-2023 Thu Y (12) Y (11) N
17-11-2023 Fri Y (13) Y (12) N
18-11-2023 Sat Y (14) Y (13) N
19-11-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (5)
20-11-2023 Mon Y (15) Y (14) N
21-11-2023 Tue National Education Day Y (16) Y (15) N
22-11-2023 Wed NCC Day Y (17) Y (16) N
23-11-2023 Thu Y (18) Y (17) N
24-11-2023 Fri Y (19) Y (18) N
25-11-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (6)

26-11-2023 Sun Constitution Day
Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)

27-11-2023 Mon Y (20) Y (19) N
28-11-2023 Tue Y (21) Y (20) N
29-11-2023 Wed Y (22) Y (21) N
30-11-2023 Thu Y (23) Y (22) N

TOTAL 23 22 7

Working Days: 23, Teaching Days: 22, Holidays: 7



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

DECEMBER-2023

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-12-2023 Fri World AIDS Day / Final Exam (odd semesters) begins Y (1) N N
02-12-2023 Sat Y (2) N N

03-12-2023 Sun World Disabled Day
Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)

04-12-2023 Mon Y (3) N N
05-12-2023 Tue Y (4) N N
06-12-2023 Wed Y (5) N N
07-12-2023 Thu Armed Forces Flag Day Y (6) N N
08-12-2023 Fri Y (7) N N
09-12-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (2)

10-12-2023 Sun Human Rights Day
Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)

11-12-2023 Mon Y (8) N N
12-12-2023 Tue Y (9) N N
13-12-2023 Wed Y (10) N N
14-12-2023 Thu World Energy Conservation Day Y (11) N N
15-12-2023 Fri Y (12) N N
16-12-2023 Sat Y (13) N N
17-12-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (4)
18-12-2023 Mon Y (14) N N
19-12-2023 Tue Y (15) N N
20-12-2023 Wed Y (16) N N
21-12-2023 Thu Y (17) N N
22-12-2023 Fri National Mathematics Day Y (18) N N
23-12-2023 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (5)
24-12-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (6)

25-12-2023 Mon Christmasday
Govt. Holiday N N Y (7)

26-12-2023 Tue Y (19) N N
27-12-2023 Wed Y (20) N N
28-12-2023 Thu Y (21) N N
29-12-2023 Fri Y (22) N N
30-12-2023 Sat Y (23) N N
31-12-2023 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (8)

TOTAL 23 0 8

Working Days: 23, Teaching Days: 0, Holidays: 8



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

JANUARY-2024

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-01-2024 Mon Birthday of Adwaitya Malla Barman / Class begins
(even semesters) Y (1) Y (1) N

02-01-2024 Tue Y (2) Y (2) N
03-01-2024 Wed Y (3) Y (3) N
04-01-2024 Thu Y (4) Y (4) N
05-01-2024 Fri Y (5) Y (5) N
06-01-2024 Sat Y (6) Y (6) N
07-01-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
08-01-2024 Mon Y (7) Y (7) N
09-01-2024 Tue Y (8) Y (8) N
10-01-2024 Wed Y (9) Y (9) N
11-01-2024 Thu Y (10) Y (10) N
12-01-2024 Fri Birthday of Vivekananda Y (11) Y (11) N

13-01-2024 Sat Kokborok Day
Weekly Holiday N N Y (2)

14-01-2024 Sun Pous Parban
Weekly Holiday/Govt. Holiday N N Y (3)

15-01-2024 Mon Y (12) Y (12) N
16-01-2024 Tue Y (13) Y (13) N
17-01-2024 Wed Y (14) Y (14) N
18-01-2024 Thu Y (15) Y (15) N
19-01-2024 Fri Y (16) Y (16) N
20-01-2024 Sat Y (17) Y (17) N

21-01-2024 Sun Statehood Day
Weekly Holiday N N Y (4)

22-01-2024 Mon Y (18) Y (18) N

23-01-2024 Tue Birthday of Netaji
Govt. Holiday N N Y (5)

24-01-2024 Wed Y (19) Y (19) N
25-01-2024 Thu National Voters Day Y (20) Y (20) N

26-01-2024 Fri Republic Day
Govt. Holiday N N Y (6)

27-01-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)
28-01-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (8)
29-01-2024 Mon Y (21) Y (21) N
30-01-2024 Tue Y (22) Y (22) N
31-01-2024 Wed Y (23) Y (23) N

TOTAL 23 23 8

Working Days: 23, Teaching Days: 23, Holidays: 8



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

FEBRUARY-2024

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-02-2024 Thu Y (1) Y (1) N
02-02-2024 Fri Y (2) Y (2) N
03-02-2024 Sat Y (3) Y (3) N
04-02-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
05-02-2024 Mon Y (4) Y (4) N
06-02-2024 Tue Y (5) Y (5) N
07-02-2024 Wed Y (6) Y (6) N
08-02-2024 Thu Y (7) Y (7) N
09-02-2024 Fri Y (8) Y (8) N
10-02-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (2)
11-02-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)
12-02-2024 Mon Y (9) Y (9) N
13-02-2024 Tue Y (10) Y (10) N

14-02-2024 Wed Saraswati Puja
Govt. Holiday N N Y (4)

15-02-2024 Thu Y (11) Y (11) N
16-02-2024 Fri Y (12) Y (12) N
17-02-2024 Sat National Deworming Day Y (13) Y (13) N
18-02-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (5)
19-02-2024 Mon Y (14) Y (14) N
20-02-2024 Tue Y (15) Y (15) N
21-02-2024 Wed Matribhasa Diwas Y (16) Y (16) N
22-02-2024 Thu Y (17) Y (17) N
23-02-2024 Fri Y (18) Y (18) N
24-02-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (6)
25-02-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)
26-02-2024 Mon Y (19) Y (19) N
27-02-2024 Tue Y (20) Y (20) N
28-02-2024 Wed National Science Day Y (21) Y (21) N
29-02-2024 Thu Y (22) Y (22) N

TOTAL 22 22 7

Working Days: 22, Teaching Days: 22, Holidays: 7



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

MARCH-2024

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-03-2024 Fri Y (1) Y (1) N
02-03-2024 Sat Y (2) Y (2) N
03-03-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
04-03-2024 Mon Y (3) Y (3) N
05-03-2024 Tue Y (4) Y (4) N
06-03-2024 Wed Y (5) Y (5) N
07-03-2024 Thu Y (6) Y (6) N

08-03-2024 Fri International Women Day / Maha Shivaratri
Govt. Holiday N N Y (2)

09-03-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)
10-03-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (4)
11-03-2024 Mon Y (7) Y (7) N
12-03-2024 Tue Y (8) Y (8) N
13-03-2024 Wed Y (9) Y (9) N
14-03-2024 Thu Y (10) Y (10) N
15-03-2024 Fri Y (11) Y (11) N
16-03-2024 Sat Y (12) Y (12) N
17-03-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (5)
18-03-2024 Mon Y (13) Y (13) N
19-03-2024 Tue Y (14) Y (14) N
20-03-2024 Wed Y (15) Y (15) N
21-03-2024 Thu Y (16) Y (16) N
22-03-2024 Fri Y (17) Y (17) N
23-03-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (6)
24-03-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)

25-03-2024 Mon Holi
Govt. Holiday N N Y (8)

26-03-2024 Tue Y (18) Y (18) N
27-03-2024 Wed Y (19) Y (19) N
28-03-2024 Thu Y (20) Y (20) N

29-03-2024 Fri Good Friday
Govt. Holiday N N Y (9)

30-03-2024 Sat Y (21) Y (21) N
31-03-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (10)

TOTAL 21 21 10

Working Days: 21, Teaching Days: 21, Holidays: 10



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

APRIL-2024

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-04-2024 Mon Y (1) Y (1) N
02-04-2024 Tue Y (2) Y (2) N
03-04-2024 Wed Y (3) Y (3) N
04-04-2024 Thu Y (4) Y (4) N
05-04-2024 Fri Y (5) Y (5) N
06-04-2024 Sat Y (6) Y (6) N
07-04-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
08-04-2024 Mon Y (7) Y (7) N
09-04-2024 Tue Y (8) Y (8) N

10-04-2024 Wed Id-ul-Fitr
Govt. Holiday N N Y (2)

11-04-2024 Thu Y (9) Y (9) N
12-04-2024 Fri Y (10) Y (10) N
13-04-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)

14-04-2024 Sun Biju Festival
Weekly Holiday/Govt. Holiday N N Y (4)

15-04-2024 Mon Bengali New Year
Govt. Holiday N N Y (5)

16-04-2024 Tue Y (11) Y (11) N
17-04-2024 Wed Y (12) Y (12) N
18-04-2024 Thu Y (13) Y (13) N
19-04-2024 Fri Y (14) Y (14) N

20-04-2024 Sat Garia Puja
Govt. Holiday N N Y (6)

21-04-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)
22-04-2024 Mon Earth Day / Sessional Exam (even semesters) begins Y (15) Y (15) N
23-04-2024 Tue Y (16) Y (16) N
24-04-2024 Wed Y (17) Y (17) N
25-04-2024 Thu Y (18) Y (18) N
26-04-2024 Fri Y (19) Y (19) N
27-04-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (8)
28-04-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (9)
29-04-2024 Mon Y (20) Y (20) N
30-04-2024 Tue Y (21) Y (21) N

TOTAL 21 21 9

Working Days: 21, Teaching Days: 21, Holidays: 9



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

MAY-2024

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-05-2024 Wed Y (1) Y (1) N
02-05-2024 Thu Y (2) Y (2) N
03-05-2024 Fri Y (3) Y (3) N
04-05-2024 Sat Y (4) Y (4) N
05-05-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
06-05-2024 Mon Y (5) Y (5) N
07-05-2024 Tue Y (6) Y (6) N
08-05-2024 Wed Y (7) Y (7) N

09-05-2024 Thu Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore
Govt. Holiday N N Y (2)

10-05-2024 Fri Y (8) Y (8) N
11-05-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)
12-05-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (4)
13-05-2024 Mon Y (9) Y (9) N
14-05-2024 Tue Ambedkar Jayanti Y (10) Y (10) N
15-05-2024 Wed Y (11) Y (11) N
16-05-2024 Thu Y (12) Y (12) N
17-05-2024 Fri Y (13) Y (13) N
18-05-2024 Sat Y (14) Y (14) N
19-05-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (5)
20-05-2024 Mon Y (15) Y (15) N
21-05-2024 Tue Y (16) Y (16) N
22-05-2024 Wed Y (17) Y (17) N

23-05-2024 Thu Buddha Purnima
Govt. Holiday N N Y (6)

24-05-2024 Fri Y (18) Y (18) N
25-05-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)
26-05-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (8)
27-05-2024 Mon Y (19) Y (19) N
28-05-2024 Tue Y (20) Y (20) N
29-05-2024 Wed Y (21) Y (21) N
30-05-2024 Thu Y (22) Y (22) N
31-05-2024 Fri No Tobacco Day Y (23) Y (23) N

TOTAL 23 23 8

Working Days: 23, Teaching Days: 23, Holidays: 8



Internal Quality Assurance Cell
Ramthakur College, Agartala

JUNE-2024

Date Day Description Working
Day

Teaching
Day Holiday

01-06-2024 Sat Final Exam (even semesters) begins Y (1) N N
02-06-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (1)
03-06-2024 Mon Y (2) N N
04-06-2024 Tue Y (3) N N
05-06-2024 Wed World Environment Day Y (4) N N
06-06-2024 Thu Y (5) N N
07-06-2024 Fri Y (6) N N
08-06-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (2)
09-06-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (3)
10-06-2024 Mon Y (7) N N
11-06-2024 Tue Y (8) N N
12-06-2024 Wed Y (9) N N
13-06-2024 Thu Y (10) N N
14-06-2024 Fri Y (11) N N
15-06-2024 Sat Y (12) N N
16-06-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (4)

17-06-2024 Mon Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)
Govt. Holiday N N Y (5)

18-06-2024 Tue Y (13) N N
19-06-2024 Wed Y (14) N N
20-06-2024 Thu Y (15) N N
21-06-2024 Fri International Day of Yoga Y (16) N N
22-06-2024 Sat Weekly Holiday N N Y (6)
23-06-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (7)
24-06-2024 Mon Y (17) N N
25-06-2024 Tue Y (18) N N
26-06-2024 Wed Y (19) N N
27-06-2024 Thu Y (20) N N
28-06-2024 Fri Y (21) N N
29-06-2024 Sat Y (22) N N
30-06-2024 Sun Weekly Holiday N N Y (8)

TOTAL 22 0 8

Working Days: 22, Teaching Days: 0, Holidays: 8



Note:-

The Summer vacation, Class beginning dates, Admission dates and Exam dates as indicated here are tentative. These
are subject to change.
There may be one extra holiday because of Principal's discretion.


